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2SSt 600 - SB
SSt 600 - SB Heat 02

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:00:02

Valerbanen 2,262 km
15.05.2017 11:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(46) Kenneth Friberg
1 11:01:31.197
2 1:28.309 +14.925 11:02:59.506
3 1:21.236 +7.852 11:04:20.742
4 1:18.816 +5.432 11:05:39.558
5 1:16.407 +3.023 11:06:55.965
6 1:16.739 +3.355 11:08:12.704
7 1:16.345 +2.961 11:09:29.049
8 1:15.557 +2.173 11:10:44.606
9 9:02.671 +7:49.287 11:19:47.277
10 1:15.027 +1.643 11:21:02.304
11 1:14.094 +0.710 11:22:16.398
12 1:14.456 +1.072 11:23:30.854
13 11:24:44.238
14 1:13.648 +0.264 11:25:57.886
15 1:13.828 +0.444 11:27:11.714
16 1:14.117 +0.733 11:28:25.831
(55) Kent Frode Skjansberg
1 11:23:58.802
2 1:20.883 +6.369 11:25:19.685
3 1:17.654 +3.140 11:26:37.339
4 1:14.904 +0.390 11:27:52.243
N 1:14.514 | 11:29:06.757
(45) Christian Brustad
1 11:01:30.760
2 1:28.046 +11.604 11:02:58.806
3 1:20.870 +4.428 11:04:19.676
4 1:17.988 +1.546 11:05:37.664
5 1:17.491 +1.049 11:06:55.155
[  1:16.442 | 11:08:11.597
7 11:43.623  +10:27.181 11:19:55.220
8 1:17.306 +0.864 11:21:12.526
9 1:17.306 +0.864 11:22:29.832
(30) Jon Terje @degaard
1 11:04:45.139
2 1:22.636 +3.837 11:06:07.775
3 1:20.466 +1.667 11:07:28.241
4 1:19.620 +0.821 11:08:47.861
5 11:10:06.660
6 1:20.404 +1.605 11:11:27.064
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